
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/1/2022 - 11/2/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

11/01/2022 00:02 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/01/2022 00:02 FOLLOWU
P

3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/01/2022 00:11 DISORDER 1204 MACLOVIA ST C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/01/2022 00:17 WELFARE 1601-C2 LA CIENEGUITA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-011489 11/01/2022 00:28 B&E     2707 CERRILLOS RD C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

11/01/2022 00:45 ALARMBU
S

4450 RODEO RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

11/01/2022 01:15 SUSPVEH 2029 CALLE LORCA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

11/01/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/01/2022 01:36 SUSPPER 204 QUAPAW ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/01/2022 01:43 FIGHT   GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/01/2022 01:59 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C255  SOLANO, DERRICK

11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ F220  METZGAR, ROBERT

11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/01/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/01/2022 03:06 DISORDER 510 CERRILLOS RD C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/01/2022 03:11 SIMPASLT 2020-A7 CALLE LORCA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

11/01/2022 03:16 DISORDER 76 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

11/01/2022 03:39 WELFARE 540 S GUADALUPE ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

11/01/2022 04:42 ALARMBU
S

2600 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

11/01/2022 04:48 FOLLOWU
P

4048 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-011490 11/01/2022 04:49 ALARMBU
S

1202 W ALAMEDA ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

11/01/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011491 11/01/2022 06:16 BURGLAR
Y

3004 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/01/2022 06:19 SUSPPER 2105 RIDGEVIEW CIR S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

11/01/2022 06:35 SUSPPER 2640 AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/01/2022 06:37 SUSPPER 3251 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

11/01/2022 06:41 AMBULAN
C

3695-159 CERRILLOS RD F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

11/01/2022 06:42 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

11/01/2022 06:45 TRAFFIC 27900 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 06:46 CLOSEPA 1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/01/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

11/01/2022 07:00 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/01/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 07:24 DISORDER 1651 GALISTEO ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/01/2022 07:26 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

F229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/01/2022 07:29 SPECIAL 5901 HERRERA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011492 11/01/2022 07:32 STOLENM
V

2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/01/2022 07:40 WELFARE YUCCA ST/RODEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/01/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/01/2022 08:01 CLOSEPA 3810 RIVERSIDE DR A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

11/01/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC 2655 SIRINGO RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

2022-011513 11/01/2022 08:19 DOGBITE 5999 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/01/2022 08:30 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 08:34 LARCENY 2033-26 CALLE LORCA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/01/2022 08:37 ALARMRE
S

2610 VIA BERRENDA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/01/2022 08:40 PARKED  163 CALLE DON JOSE S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

11/01/2022 08:44 STALLEDM 901 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011493 11/01/2022 08:46 STOLENM
V

2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011497 11/01/2022 08:48 MISSING W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 08:52 DISORDER 1085 RICHARDS AVE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-011498 11/01/2022 08:53 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

11/01/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/01/2022 09:02 RAL     GALISTEO RD/CAMINO 
CAPITAN

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/01/2022 09:06 SUSPPER 851 W ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011496 11/01/2022 09:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011495 11/01/2022 09:14 RAL     6525 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/01/2022 09:38 CLOSEPA 1600-BLK CALLE LORCA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/01/2022 09:39 CLOSEPA 2860-BLK CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-011501 11/01/2022 09:40 FRAUD   1121 DON JUAN ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/01/2022 09:42 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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11/01/2022 09:43 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CHAMISA

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 09:46 DISORDER 45 MUTT NELSON RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011499 11/01/2022 09:47 BURGLAR
Y

875 W SAN MATEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/01/2022 09:58 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/01/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/01/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/01/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

11/01/2022 10:02 STRAY   4304 SLEEPING BEAR LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011500 11/01/2022 10:05 LARCENY 3368 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

F229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/01/2022 10:08 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/CALLEJON 
MILAGRO

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-011502 11/01/2022 10:10 LARCENY 2631 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011503 11/01/2022 10:12 CHILDABU 1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

11/01/2022 10:18 PARKED  114 QUAPAW ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

11/01/2022 10:21 CLOSEPA 3900-BLK LOS MILAGROS S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/01/2022 10:22 WELFARE 4238 SUNDANCE ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

11/01/2022 10:23 STRAY   2531 CAMINO ESPUELA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011504 11/01/2022 10:30 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/01/2022 10:41 CLOSEPA 3140 CERRILLOS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

11/01/2022 10:47 FOLLOWU
P

27600 INTERSTATE 25 A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

11/01/2022 10:58 TRAFHAZ W ALAMEDA ST/SOLANA 
DR

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-011506 11/01/2022 11:05 LARCENY 2218-706 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/01/2022 11:07 CLOSEPA 105-BLK LA PALOMA ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

11/01/2022 11:07 CLOSEPA JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

11/01/2022 11:08 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-011508 11/01/2022 11:12 BURGMV  1333-R PACHECO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/01/2022 11:12 MVANONI
N

FLORAS DEL SOL ST/EL 
VADO ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/01/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/01/2022 11:22 SUSPPER 725 AGUA FRIA ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/01/2022 11:27 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 11:29 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

11/01/2022 11:30 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/01/2022 11:31 WELFARE 3458 ZAFARANO DR F229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/01/2022 11:35 WELFARE 1218-605 SILER RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO
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11/01/2022 11:45 WELFARE 214-5 TESUQUE DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-011505 11/01/2022 11:45 INJANIMA 1715 W ALAMEDA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

11/01/2022 11:47 CLOSEPA 1600-BLK CALLE DE 
ORIENTE NORTE

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011512 11/01/2022 11:51 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

11/01/2022 12:01 ABANDON 2302 CALLE PINTURA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

11/01/2022 12:05 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011510 11/01/2022 12:11 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011509 11/01/2022 12:12 INJANIMA 1260 SILER RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011514 11/01/2022 12:21 WELFARE 118 N EL RANCHO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/01/2022 12:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 12:25 MVANONI
N

W MANHATTAN AVE/S 
GUADALUPE ST

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

11/01/2022 12:25 ANIMWELF 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011507 11/01/2022 12:28 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/01/2022 12:29 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 12:32 IPASSAUL 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

11/01/2022 12:36 BARKING 2421 CAMINO CAPITAN S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/01/2022 12:46 MVANONI
N

4352 VUELTA COLORADA S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

11/01/2022 12:50 SUSPVEH S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/01/2022 13:02 SUSPPER SILER RD/TRADES WEST 
RD

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

11/01/2022 13:17 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/01/2022 13:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/01/2022 13:29 ABANDON 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 13:34 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011511 11/01/2022 13:40 STRAY   900-BLK DON MIGUEL PL S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

11/01/2022 13:46 WANTED  1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 13:50 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/01/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/01/2022 14:07 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 14:12 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 14:19 AMBULAN
C

3155 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/01/2022 14:26 DISORDER 840 ALTO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 14:27 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/01/2022 14:33 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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11/01/2022 14:36 ASSISTAN 1101 DON DIEGO AVE B237  NIX, JERADE K

11/01/2022 14:37 MVANONI
N

100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 14:38 WILDLIFE 410 CORTEZ PL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

11/01/2022 14:51 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 14:54 OPENDOO
R

2704 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 14:59 SUSPPER 601 ALTA VISTA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/01/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

11/01/2022 15:02 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 15:02 MVAINJUR 2700 ASPEN LOOP K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/01/2022 15:05 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/01/2022 15:05 ASSISTAN 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 15:13 DISORDER 2748 ASH ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 15:13 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

11/01/2022 15:14 TRAFFIC 4976 PASEO DEL SOL T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 15:22 DISORDER 3521 ZAFARANO DR B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 15:22 TRAFFIC 5891 HERRERA DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

11/01/2022 15:24 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

11/01/2022 15:28 TRAFFIC 2801 ALAMOSA DR B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011516 11/01/2022 15:28 STRAY   TRADES WEST RD/SILER 
RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

11/01/2022 15:45 SUSPVEH AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011524 11/01/2022 15:50 STRAY   2218-407 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011522 11/01/2022 15:53 ASSTDEPT 4676 CONTENTA RIDGE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

11/01/2022 15:57 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-011517 11/01/2022 16:01 WARRANT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011518 11/01/2022 16:05 CRIMDAM
A

341 PRINCE AVE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 16:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/01/2022 16:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 16:10 CLOSEPA 2700-BLK ALAMOSA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/01/2022 16:11 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

11/01/2022 16:16 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/FERGUSON 
LN

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/01/2022 16:17 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011528 11/01/2022 16:30 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/01/2022 16:31 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 16:33 ASSTFIRE 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

Page 5 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-011521 11/01/2022 16:37 BURGLAR
Y

1826 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

11/01/2022 16:50 ASSTPUBL 2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/01/2022 16:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/01/2022 16:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011520 11/01/2022 16:54 DOGBITE 422 VERA DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011519 11/01/2022 16:59 IPBURGMV 2501 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

11/01/2022 17:08 CLOSEPA 2010-E CERRILLOS RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011529 11/01/2022 17:09 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/01/2022 17:11 ASSISTAN 5227 VIA DEL SOL C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011523 11/01/2022 17:12 STOLENM
V

4201-43 AIRPORT RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 17:13 CLOSEPA 623-A FRANKLIN AVE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 17:14 PARKED  1320 LUANA ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 17:19 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 17:25 CRIMDAM
A

1043 ALTO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

11/01/2022 17:32 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/01/2022 17:36 DISORDER 2394 CIELO VISTA CT C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/01/2022 17:45 WELFARE 3537 ZAFARANO DR B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 18:00 LARCENY 1561 LUISA ST F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/01/2022 18:05 ASSTPUBL 3650-105 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 18:13 ASSTPUBL 112 CALLEJON TISNADO B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 18:13 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

11/01/2022 18:20 WELFARE 3537 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-011526 11/01/2022 18:21 SUICIDE 1024 FLORA DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/01/2022 18:25 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/01/2022 18:32 DISORDER 4685 CONTENTA RIDGE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-011525 11/01/2022 18:35 ROBBERY 3500 CONSTELLATION DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

11/01/2022 18:37 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 18:43 DISORDER 911 AGUA FRIA ST F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/01/2022 18:45 DISORDER 2800-174 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011527 11/01/2022 18:50 SHOPLIFT 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

11/01/2022 18:59 ALARMBU
S

1807 SECOND ST B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

11/01/2022 19:03 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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11/01/2022 19:10 CLOSEPA 1312 RUFINA LN B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

11/01/2022 19:10 CLOSEPA 605 FRANKLIN AVE S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 19:22 ALARMBU
S

5131-101 MAIN ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-011531 11/01/2022 19:41 BURGMV  905 CAMINO RANCHITOS F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/01/2022 20:27 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/01/2022 20:32 NARCOTIC 3522-C ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/01/2022 21:11 CLOSEPA 3261 NIZHONI DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 21:38 DISORDER 2533 SYCAMORE LOOP C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/01/2022 21:42 ASSISTAN 3200 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011530 11/01/2022 21:43 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/01/2022 21:48 LARCENY 199 PASEO DE PERALTA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/01/2022 21:48 DISORDER 1043 ALTO ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ S410  TOME, BRIAN

11/01/2022 22:02 ATLMVEH 3904 RODEO RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/01/2022 22:05 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/01/2022 22:34 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

11/01/2022 22:44 ATLMVEH FIFTH ST/MANN ST F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/01/2022 23:00 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/01/2022 23:46 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/02/2022 00:00 SUSPPER 825 CALLE MEJIA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/02/2022 00:04 B&E     4201-43 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-011532 11/02/2022 00:06 CARDIAC 3237 RODEO RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/02/2022 00:26 ALARMBU
S

2820 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/02/2022 00:43 MVANONI
N

176 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/02/2022 00:53 FOLLOWU
P

2331 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/02/2022 00:58 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/02/2022 01:29 SUSPPER 3011 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/02/2022 01:37 911HU   2954 MORA LN C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT
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11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/02/2022 02:21 SUSPPER CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/SIRINGO RD

C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-011533 11/02/2022 02:49 ALARMBU
S

1628 SAINT MICHAELS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

11/02/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

11/02/2022 03:09 OVERDOS
E

2650 SAWMILL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/02/2022 03:27 DISORDER 3478 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

11/02/2022 03:28 SUSPVEH 3613 GUNNISON RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

11/02/2022 03:32 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

11/02/2022 03:39 ALARMBU
S

3060 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/02/2022 03:41 WELFARE 7 LA VELA RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

11/02/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

11/02/2022 04:55 ABANDON 2412 CERRILLOS RD A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/02/2022 05:43 BURGMV  525 W ZIA RD A229  TALACHE, JOSE

11/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/02/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1004 CALLE FELIZ A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/02/2022 06:16 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

11/02/2022 06:24 CRIMTRES 1651 GALISTEO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/02/2022 06:39 ALARMBU
S

2019-A4 GALISTEO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

11/02/2022 06:54 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

11/02/2022 07:31 CLOSEPA 450 LA MADERA ST T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2022-011534 11/02/2022 07:31 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

11/02/2022 07:35 CLOSEPA 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

11/02/2022 07:38 SUSPVEH 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

11/02/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC 313 CAMINO ALIRE T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

Total Number of Events Listed:  260
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 11/1/2022 - 11/2/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-174145 11/01/2022 00:02 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C255  NC  11/01/2022 00:20:29
22-174146 11/01/2022 00:02 FOLLOW UP 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  11/01/2022 00:14:39
22-174148 11/01/2022 00:11 DISORDERLY 1204 MACLOVIA ST C316  NC  11/01/2022 00:31:06
22-174150 11/01/2022 00:17 WELFARE 1601-C2 LA CIENEGUITA C284  AA  11/01/2022 01:31:16
22-174152 11/01/2022 00:28 BREAKING AND 2707 CERRILLOS RD C316  R   11/01/2022 04:09:59
22-174155 11/01/2022 00:45 CHECK 4450 RODEO RD C210  AS  11/01/2022 01:35:24
22-174164 11/01/2022 01:15 SUSPICIOUS 2029 CALLE LORCA C329  NR  11/01/2022 01:37:55
22-174167 11/01/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C255  NC  11/01/2022 01:46:22
22-174170 11/01/2022 01:36 SUSPICIOUS 204 QUAPAW ST C280  NR  11/01/2022 01:53:40
22-174171 11/01/2022 01:43 FIGHT GALISTEO ST/W SAN FRANCISCO C222  NR  11/01/2022 02:33:26
22-174177 11/01/2022 01:59 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C255  SUP 11/01/2022 03:33:18
22-174180 11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C210  NC  11/01/2022 02:18:27
22-174181 11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ F220  NC  11/01/2022 02:19:15
22-174178 11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C233  NC  11/01/2022 02:16:31
22-174179 11/01/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C222  NC  11/01/2022 02:43:58
22-174193 11/01/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C280  NC  11/01/2022 03:39:19
22-174195 11/01/2022 03:06 DISORDERLY 510 CERRILLOS RD C280  NR  11/01/2022 03:30:23
22-174197 11/01/2022 03:11 SIMPLE ASSAULT2020-A7 CALLE LORCA C329  NC  11/01/2022 03:49:53
22-174199 11/01/2022 03:16 DISORDERLY 76 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C284  NR  11/01/2022 04:30:39
22-174202 11/01/2022 03:39 WELFARE 540 S GUADALUPE ST C256  NR  11/01/2022 04:18:55
22-174211 11/01/2022 04:42 CHECK 2600 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  AS  11/01/2022 05:28:19
22-174213 11/01/2022 04:48 FOLLOW UP 4048 CERRILLOS RD C233  SUP 11/01/2022 07:10:12
22-174214 11/01/2022 04:49 CHECK 1202 W ALAMEDA ST C280  R   11/01/2022 06:25:00
22-174221 11/01/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  11/01/2022 07:23:35
22-174222 11/01/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ F217  NC  11/01/2022 07:40:38
22-174225 11/01/2022 06:16 BURGLARY 3004 CERRILLOS RD F229  R   11/01/2022 07:34:22
22-174227 11/01/2022 06:19 SUSPICIOUS 2105 RIDGEVIEW CIR S400  CNR 11/01/2022 09:22:46
22-174231 11/01/2022 06:35 SUSPICIOUS 2640 AGUA FRIA ST A303  CNR 11/01/2022 08:08:35
22-174233 11/01/2022 06:37 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD B224  NC  11/01/2022 23:22:30
22-174237 11/01/2022 06:41 ASSISTING 3695-159 CERRILLOS RD F217  AA  11/01/2022 07:03:59
22-174238 11/01/2022 06:42 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 11/01/2022 07:34:15
22-174240 11/01/2022 06:45 TRAFFIC STOP 27900 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  11/01/2022 06:56:14
22-174241 11/01/2022 06:46 CLOSE PATROL 1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A303  NR  11/01/2022 09:01:53
22-174243 11/01/2022 06:54 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD T19   CI  11/01/2022 07:07:05
22-174245 11/01/2022 07:00 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  CNR 11/01/2022 07:52:11
22-174249 11/01/2022 07:07 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  CI  11/01/2022 07:15:50
22-174252 11/01/2022 07:24 DISORDERLY 1651 GALISTEO ST F229  NC  11/01/2022 08:29:26
22-174255 11/01/2022 07:26 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/S GUADALUPE ST F229  NC  11/01/2022 08:03:49
22-174256 11/01/2022 07:29 SPECIAL 5901 HERRERA DR S405  NR  11/01/2022 09:34:37
22-174258 11/01/2022 07:32 UNLAWFUL 2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   11/01/2022 09:46:00
22-174263 11/01/2022 07:40 WELFARE YUCCA ST/RODEO RD K211  CNR 11/01/2022 08:02:58
22-174270 11/01/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  11/01/2022 08:10:13
22-174275 11/01/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K211  NC  11/01/2022 08:41:38
22-174276 11/01/2022 08:01 CLOSE PATROL 3810 RIVERSIDE DR A258  NR  11/01/2022 08:10:51
22-174279 11/01/2022 08:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE F217  CI  11/01/2022 08:41:10
22-174281 11/01/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC STOP 2655 SIRINGO RD T19   VW  11/01/2022 08:18:33
22-174282 11/01/2022 08:19 DOG BITE 5999 AIRPORT RD S506  R   11/01/2022 14:41:40
22-174290 11/01/2022 08:30 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  CNR 11/01/2022 08:40:59
22-174294 11/01/2022 08:34 LARCENY 2033-26 CALLE LORCA A303  CNR 11/01/2022 10:56:53

Report Generated: 11/02/2022 08:26:25 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-174299 11/01/2022 08:37 CHECK 2610 VIA BERRENDA K211  AS  11/01/2022 09:14:34
22-174301 11/01/2022 08:40 ILLEGALLY 163 CALLE DON JOSE S400  CNR 11/01/2022 10:37:45
22-174303 11/01/2022 08:44 STALLED 901 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A213  CI  11/01/2022 09:02:41
22-174305 11/01/2022 08:46 UNLAWFUL 2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A266  R   11/01/2022 08:46:42
22-174306 11/01/2022 08:48 MISSING W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR A258  R   11/01/2022 11:52:22
22-174311 11/01/2022 08:52 DISORDERLY 1085 RICHARDS AVE R278  CNR 11/01/2022 10:19:03
22-174312 11/01/2022 08:53 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  R   11/01/2022 10:43:06
22-174314 11/01/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST A80   NR  11/01/2022 10:57:28
22-174316 11/01/2022 09:02 ANIMALS GALISTEO RD/CAMINO CAPITAN S506  NC  11/01/2022 09:24:44
22-174317 11/01/2022 09:06 SUSPICIOUS 851 W ALAMEDA ST K211  NC  11/01/2022 09:40:13
22-174322 11/01/2022 09:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   11/01/2022 10:08:50
22-174325 11/01/2022 09:14 ANIMALS 6525 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S506  R   11/01/2022 11:01:32
22-174341 11/01/2022 09:38 CLOSE PATROL 1600-BLK CALLE LORCA S405  NR  11/01/2022 10:05:46
22-174342 11/01/2022 09:39 CLOSE PATROL 2860-BLK CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  11/01/2022 09:53:07
22-174343 11/01/2022 09:40 FRAUD 1121 DON JUAN ST A302  R   11/01/2022 12:02:51
22-174344 11/01/2022 09:42 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 11/01/2022 09:59:42
22-174347 11/01/2022 09:43 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA T273  CI  11/01/2022 10:03:35
22-174349 11/01/2022 09:46 DISORDERLY 45 MUTT NELSON RD A281  CNR 11/01/2022 10:19:31
22-174351 11/01/2022 09:47 BURGLARY 875 W SAN MATEO RD K211  R   11/01/2022 11:04:54
22-174358 11/01/2022 09:58 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD A266  CNR 11/01/2022 11:39:48
22-174359 11/01/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A80   NR  11/01/2022 10:33:37
22-174361 11/01/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA A80   NR  11/01/2022 11:16:39
22-174360 11/01/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A80   NR  11/01/2022 10:38:57
22-174365 11/01/2022 10:02 STRAY 4304 SLEEPING BEAR LN S506  CNR 11/01/2022 12:00:56
22-174369 11/01/2022 10:05 LARCENY 3368 LA AVENIDA DE SAN F229  R   11/01/2022 11:22:54
22-174371 11/01/2022 10:08 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/CALLEJON T273  CI  11/01/2022 10:14:15
22-174373 11/01/2022 10:10 LARCENY 2631 CERRILLOS RD A303  R   11/01/2022 12:07:10
22-174376 11/01/2022 10:12 CHILD ABUSE 1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST F217  R   11/01/2022 16:47:48
22-174382 11/01/2022 10:18 ILLEGALLY 114 QUAPAW ST S407  VW  11/01/2022 10:30:34
22-174384 11/01/2022 10:21 CLOSE PATROL 3900-BLK LOS MILAGROS S405  NR  11/01/2022 11:00:15
22-174385 11/01/2022 10:22 WELFARE 4238 SUNDANCE ST A318  NC  11/01/2022 11:41:02
22-174387 11/01/2022 10:23 STRAY 2531 CAMINO ESPUELA S506  CNR 11/01/2022 11:01:39
22-174390 11/01/2022 10:30 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   11/01/2022 12:00:14
22-174394 11/01/2022 10:41 CLOSE PATROL 3140 CERRILLOS RD T62   NR  11/01/2022 10:47:56
22-174398 11/01/2022 10:47 FOLLOW UP 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A305  CNR 11/01/2022 11:02:03
22-174407 11/01/2022 10:58 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/SOLANA DR T62   CNR 11/01/2022 11:16:48
22-174411 11/01/2022 11:05 LARCENY 2218-706 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A213  R   11/01/2022 13:00:36
22-174412 11/01/2022 11:07 CLOSE PATROL 105-BLK LA PALOMA ST S407  NR  11/01/2022 11:16:59
22-174413 11/01/2022 11:07 CLOSE PATROL JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD A318  NR  11/01/2022 13:49:37
22-174416 11/01/2022 11:08 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T273  CI  11/01/2022 11:15:52
22-174421 11/01/2022 11:12 BURGLARY OF 1333-R PACHECO ST K211  R   11/01/2022 13:25:48
22-174422 11/01/2022 11:12 MV ACCIDENT FLORAS DEL SOL ST/EL VADO ST S405  MVC 11/01/2022 12:27:47
22-174434 11/01/2022 11:22 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD A213  VW  11/01/2022 11:42:04
22-174435 11/01/2022 11:22 SUSPICIOUS 725 AGUA FRIA ST A213  NC  11/01/2022 11:50:39
22-174438 11/01/2022 11:27 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  NC  11/01/2022 13:34:08
22-174441 11/01/2022 11:29 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CNR 11/01/2022 12:51:10
22-174442 11/01/2022 11:30 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A303  NC  11/01/2022 13:06:26
22-174443 11/01/2022 11:31 WELFARE 3458 ZAFARANO DR F229  CNR 11/01/2022 13:31:24
22-174445 11/01/2022 11:35 WELFARE 1218-605 SILER RD A305  CNR 11/01/2022 12:58:56
22-174455 11/01/2022 11:45 WELFARE 214-5 TESUQUE DR R278  NR  11/01/2022 14:01:57
22-174456 11/01/2022 11:45 INJURED OR 1715 W ALAMEDA ST S500  R   11/01/2022 11:45:50
22-174459 11/01/2022 11:47 CLOSE PATROL 1600-BLK CALLE DE ORIENTE A281  NC  11/01/2022 13:10:09
22-174463 11/01/2022 11:51 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  R   11/01/2022 14:02:08
22-174470 11/01/2022 12:01 ABANDONED 2302 CALLE PINTURA S407  CI  11/01/2022 12:25:24
22-174479 11/01/2022 12:05 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S405  MVC 11/01/2022 14:29:38
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22-174481 11/01/2022 12:11 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  R   11/01/2022 13:30:00
22-174483 11/01/2022 12:12 INJURED OR 1260 SILER RD S506  R   11/01/2022 13:20:04
22-174489 11/01/2022 12:21 WELFARE 118 N EL RANCHO RD A302  R   11/01/2022 16:27:21
22-174490 11/01/2022 12:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  CNR 11/01/2022 13:28:13
22-174493 11/01/2022 12:25 MV ACCIDENT W MANHATTAN AVE/S T62   MVC 11/01/2022 13:18:25
22-174494 11/01/2022 12:25 ANIMAL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S506  NC  11/01/2022 17:02:19
22-174495 11/01/2022 12:28 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A266  R   11/01/2022 13:37:44
22-174497 11/01/2022 12:29 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  NC  11/01/2022 13:11:20
22-174498 11/01/2022 12:32 ASSAULT IN 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  NC  11/01/2022 12:49:33
22-174502 11/01/2022 12:36 BARKING DOG 2421 CAMINO CAPITAN S405  NC  11/01/2022 17:45:50
22-174505 11/01/2022 12:46 MV ACCIDENT 4352 VUELTA COLORADA S400  CNI 11/01/2022 13:19:09
22-174509 11/01/2022 12:50 SUSPICIOUS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA A213  NC  11/01/2022 13:16:43
22-174516 11/01/2022 13:02 SUSPICIOUS SILER RD/TRADES WEST RD A318  NC  11/01/2022 13:20:19
22-174521 11/01/2022 13:17 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT A213  VW  11/01/2022 13:21:10
22-174525 11/01/2022 13:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F229  NR  11/01/2022 14:03:30
22-174530 11/01/2022 13:29 ABANDONED 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  CNR 11/01/2022 14:49:22
22-174531 11/01/2022 13:34 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  NR  11/01/2022 15:19:15
22-174535 11/01/2022 13:40 STRAY 900-BLK DON MIGUEL PL S500  R   11/01/2022 13:40:54
22-174537 11/01/2022 13:46 WANTED 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A258  NC  11/01/2022 14:35:17
22-174539 11/01/2022 13:50 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NC  11/01/2022 15:03:09
22-174543 11/01/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B282  NR  11/01/2022 15:11:36
22-174544 11/01/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A258  NR  11/01/2022 15:09:07
22-174549 11/01/2022 14:07 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNR 11/01/2022 15:15:44
22-174551 11/01/2022 14:12 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD B282  CNR 11/01/2022 14:54:34
22-174554 11/01/2022 14:19 ASSISTING 3155 CERRILLOS RD B304  AA  11/01/2022 14:37:15
22-174561 11/01/2022 14:26 DISORDERLY 840 ALTO ST B204  CNR 11/01/2022 15:23:00
22-174562 11/01/2022 14:27 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD B304  CNR 11/01/2022 15:31:32
22-174563 11/01/2022 14:33 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR T273  NR  11/01/2022 15:45:44
22-174565 11/01/2022 14:36 ASSISTANCE 1101 DON DIEGO AVE B237  CNR 11/01/2022 16:43:44
22-174566 11/01/2022 14:37 MV ACCIDENT 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S410  MVC 11/01/2022 15:21:38
22-174567 11/01/2022 14:38 WILDLIFE ASSIST410 CORTEZ PL S506  CNR 11/01/2022 17:02:12
22-174570 11/01/2022 14:51 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T273  CI  11/01/2022 15:00:31
22-174573 11/01/2022 14:54 OPEN BROKEN 2704 CERRILLOS RD B282  CNR 11/01/2022 15:00:16
22-174574 11/01/2022 14:59 SUSPICIOUS 601 ALTA VISTA ST B207  NR  11/01/2022 16:02:59
22-174575 11/01/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1101 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA B71   NR  11/01/2022 15:56:40
22-174577 11/01/2022 15:02 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T273  CI  11/01/2022 15:12:41
22-174578 11/01/2022 15:02 MV ACCIDENT 2700 ASPEN LOOP K254  MVC 11/01/2022 17:41:33
22-174581 11/01/2022 15:05 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST F229  NC  11/01/2022 15:30:16
22-174582 11/01/2022 15:05 ASSISTANCE 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  NC  11/01/2022 15:25:19
22-174585 11/01/2022 15:13 DISORDERLY 2748 ASH ST B272  CNR 11/01/2022 17:40:23
22-174587 11/01/2022 15:13 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD S407  CI  11/01/2022 15:33:09
22-174588 11/01/2022 15:14 TRAFFIC STOP 4976 PASEO DEL SOL T273  CI  11/01/2022 15:21:45
22-174590 11/01/2022 15:22 DISORDERLY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B282  NC  11/01/2022 18:14:44
22-174591 11/01/2022 15:22 TRAFFIC STOP 5891 HERRERA DR T273  CI  11/01/2022 15:39:41
22-174593 11/01/2022 15:24 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B310  CNR 11/01/2022 16:15:16
22-174594 11/01/2022 15:28 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 ALAMOSA DR B282  VW  11/01/2022 15:32:36
22-174595 11/01/2022 15:28 STRAY TRADES WEST RD/SILER RD S500  R   11/01/2022 15:28:19
22-174607 11/01/2022 15:45 SUSPICIOUS AIRPORT RD/AGUA FRIA RD B272  SUP 11/01/2022 17:02:47
22-174611 11/01/2022 15:50 STRAY 2218-407 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD S506  R   11/01/2022 18:44:49
22-174613 11/01/2022 15:53 OFFICER 4676 CONTENTA RIDGE B310  R   11/01/2022 18:32:28
22-174615 11/01/2022 15:57 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST S407  NR  11/01/2022 16:34:08
22-174617 11/01/2022 16:01 WARRANT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C222  R   11/01/2022 18:05:53
22-174619 11/01/2022 16:05 CRIMINAL 341 PRINCE AVE B204  R   11/01/2022 17:40:45
22-174620 11/01/2022 16:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CNR 11/01/2022 18:32:53
22-174621 11/01/2022 16:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNI 11/01/2022 18:34:27
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22-174623 11/01/2022 16:10 CLOSE PATROL 2700-BLK ALAMOSA DR S405  CI  11/01/2022 16:23:24
22-174625 11/01/2022 16:11 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B71   NR  11/01/2022 19:47:59
22-174628 11/01/2022 16:16 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/FERGUSON LN S405  MVC 11/01/2022 16:59:22
22-174630 11/01/2022 16:17 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S410  MVC 11/01/2022 16:57:32
22-174638 11/01/2022 16:30 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  R   11/01/2022 21:17:09
22-174640 11/01/2022 16:31 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  NC  11/01/2022 19:34:07
22-174641 11/01/2022 16:33 ASSIST FIRE 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR B71   CNR 11/01/2022 17:00:04
22-174643 11/01/2022 16:37 BURGLARY 1826 PASEO DE LA B207  R   11/01/2022 18:20:23
22-174649 11/01/2022 16:50 ASSIST PUBLIC 2210 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD F277  CNR 11/01/2022 21:26:52
22-174650 11/01/2022 16:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  CNR 11/01/2022 23:06:39
22-174651 11/01/2022 16:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD B207  VW  11/01/2022 17:07:49
22-174653 11/01/2022 16:54 DOG BITE 422 VERA DR S506  R   11/01/2022 18:22:04
22-174655 11/01/2022 16:59 BURGLARY 2501 CERRILLOS RD B237  R   11/01/2022 17:48:26
22-174659 11/01/2022 17:08 CLOSE PATROL 2010-E CERRILLOS RD S410  NC  11/01/2022 17:34:37
22-174660 11/01/2022 17:09 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C259  R   11/01/2022 21:55:40
22-174666 11/01/2022 17:11 ASSISTANCE 5227 VIA DEL SOL C238  CNR 11/01/2022 22:48:45
22-174667 11/01/2022 17:12 UNLAWFUL 4201-43 AIRPORT RD B282  R   11/01/2022 18:02:07
22-174669 11/01/2022 17:13 CLOSE PATROL 623-A FRANKLIN AVE B204  CNR 11/01/2022 23:54:38
22-174670 11/01/2022 17:14 ILLEGALLY 1320 LUANA ST S410  CI  11/01/2022 17:16:51
22-174675 11/01/2022 17:19 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR B272  CNI 11/01/2022 18:19:53
22-174677 11/01/2022 17:25 CRIMINAL 1043 ALTO ST B237  CNR 11/01/2022 18:07:16
22-174679 11/01/2022 17:32 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 11/01/2022 18:32:39
22-174681 11/01/2022 17:36 DISORDERLY 2394 CIELO VISTA CT C238  NC  11/01/2022 23:27:47
22-174685 11/01/2022 17:45 WELFARE 3537 ZAFARANO DR B282  NC  11/01/2022 18:14:52
22-174693 11/01/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD S410  NR  11/01/2022 20:12:21
22-174694 11/01/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD S410  CNR 11/01/2022 18:29:43
22-174695 11/01/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ S410  NR  11/01/2022 18:56:47
22-174696 11/01/2022 18:00 LARCENY 1561 LUISA ST F277  NC  11/01/2022 22:51:52
22-174698 11/01/2022 18:05 ASSIST PUBLIC 3650-105 CERRILLOS RD B282  CNR 11/01/2022 18:40:10
22-174701 11/01/2022 18:13 ASSIST PUBLIC 112 CALLEJON TISNADO B272  CNR 11/01/2022 18:51:48
22-174702 11/01/2022 18:13 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B71   NC  11/01/2022 18:36:35
22-174708 11/01/2022 18:20 WELFARE 3537 ZAFARANO DR K254  CNR 11/01/2022 18:54:59
22-174709 11/01/2022 18:21 SUICIDE 1024 FLORA DR C222  R   11/02/2022 00:52:48
22-174711 11/01/2022 18:25 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR K254  CNR 11/01/2022 19:12:17
22-174715 11/01/2022 18:32 DISORDERLY 4685 CONTENTA RIDGE B310  CNR 11/01/2022 18:40:30
22-174717 11/01/2022 18:35 ROBBERY 3500 CONSTELLATION DR B304  R   11/01/2022 21:18:22
22-174718 11/01/2022 18:37 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST B204  CNR 11/01/2022 20:29:13
22-174721 11/01/2022 18:43 DISORDERLY 911 AGUA FRIA ST F277  NC  11/01/2022 21:38:06
22-174723 11/01/2022 18:45 DISORDERLY 2800-174 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 11/01/2022 21:49:11
22-174726 11/01/2022 18:50 SHOPLIFTER 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   11/01/2022 21:03:07
22-174730 11/01/2022 18:59 CHECK 1807 SECOND ST B282  AS  11/01/2022 19:58:48
22-174731 11/01/2022 19:03 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 11/01/2022 22:49:02
22-174733 11/01/2022 19:10 CLOSE PATROL 1312 RUFINA LN B272  CNR 11/01/2022 22:18:21
22-174734 11/01/2022 19:10 CLOSE PATROL 605 FRANKLIN AVE S410  NR  11/01/2022 19:50:21
22-174739 11/01/2022 19:22 CHECK 5131-101 MAIN ST C250  AS  11/01/2022 21:43:24
22-174749 11/01/2022 19:41 BURGLARY OF 905 CAMINO RANCHITOS F277  R   11/02/2022 00:58:55
22-174762 11/01/2022 20:27 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 11/01/2022 21:58:11
22-174765 11/01/2022 20:32 NARCOTICS 3522-C ZAFARANO DR C330  NC  11/01/2022 20:50:28
22-174789 11/01/2022 21:11 CLOSE PATROL 3261 NIZHONI DR S410  NR  11/01/2022 21:19:18
22-174806 11/01/2022 21:38 DISORDERLY 2533 SYCAMORE LOOP C291  CNR 11/01/2022 22:08:24
22-174810 11/01/2022 21:42 ASSISTANCE 3200 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 11/01/2022 22:17:56
22-174812 11/01/2022 21:43 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C259  R   11/02/2022 02:01:46
22-174814 11/01/2022 21:48 LARCENY 199 PASEO DE PERALTA F277  CNR 11/01/2022 22:40:00
22-174815 11/01/2022 21:48 DISORDERLY 1043 ALTO ST C238  CNR 11/01/2022 23:08:24
22-174825 11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD B204  CNR 11/01/2022 22:59:57
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22-174824 11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  CNR 11/01/2022 22:49:28
22-174826 11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B204  CNR 11/01/2022 23:08:04
22-174827 11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 11/01/2022 22:18:00
22-174828 11/01/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ S410  CNR 11/01/2022 22:33:34
22-174829 11/01/2022 22:02 ATTEMPT TO 3904 RODEO RD C306  SUP 11/02/2022 00:10:29
22-174830 11/01/2022 22:05 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  11/01/2022 22:39:21
22-174841 11/01/2022 22:34 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  CNR 11/01/2022 23:06:46
22-174848 11/01/2022 22:44 ATTEMPT TO FIFTH ST/MANN ST F277  NC  11/01/2022 23:25:44
22-174854 11/01/2022 23:00 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C238  NC  11/01/2022 23:45:45
22-174874 11/01/2022 23:46 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C238  CNR 11/02/2022 00:08:48
22-174882 11/02/2022 00:00 SUSPICIOUS 825 CALLE MEJIA C238  NC  11/02/2022 00:36:05
22-174887 11/02/2022 00:04 BREAKING AND 4201-43 AIRPORT RD C330  CNR 11/02/2022 01:36:59
22-174888 11/02/2022 00:06 CARDIAC OR 3237 RODEO RD C306  R   11/02/2022 02:09:31
22-174891 11/02/2022 00:26 CHECK 2820 CERRILLOS RD C238  AS  11/02/2022 01:01:39
22-174893 11/02/2022 00:43 MV ACCIDENT 176 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C238  CNI 11/02/2022 01:32:00
22-174894 11/02/2022 00:53 FOLLOW UP 2331 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO C222  CNR 11/02/2022 01:19:20
22-174895 11/02/2022 00:58 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  CNR 11/02/2022 01:36:48
22-174896 11/02/2022 01:29 SUSPICIOUS 3011 CERRILLOS RD C222  NC  11/02/2022 02:09:20
22-174897 11/02/2022 01:37 911 HANG UP 2954 MORA LN C330  NR  11/02/2022 03:11:22
22-174903 11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ C259  NR  11/02/2022 02:21:15
22-174902 11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C306  NR  11/02/2022 03:22:49
22-174900 11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD F277  NR  11/02/2022 02:25:46
22-174901 11/02/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST F277  NR  11/02/2022 02:51:06
22-174905 11/02/2022 02:21 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO CARLOS REY/SIRINGO C259  NR  11/02/2022 02:45:27
22-174909 11/02/2022 02:49 CHECK 1628 SAINT MICHAELS DR C222  R   11/02/2022 04:12:21
22-174912 11/02/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C83   NR  11/02/2022 03:54:58
22-174916 11/02/2022 03:09 OVERDOSE OR 2650 SAWMILL RD C330  AA  11/02/2022 03:32:08
22-174918 11/02/2022 03:27 DISORDERLY 3478 ZAFARANO DR C291  CNR 11/02/2022 04:18:54
22-174920 11/02/2022 03:28 SUSPICIOUS 3613 GUNNISON RD C259  NR  11/02/2022 04:28:37
22-174921 11/02/2022 03:32 LARCENY 2650 SAWMILL RD C330  CNI 11/02/2022 03:38:49
22-174923 11/02/2022 03:39 CHECK 3060 CERRILLOS RD C238  NC  11/02/2022 03:44:23
22-174924 11/02/2022 03:41 WELFARE 7 LA VELA RD C238  NR  11/02/2022 04:48:23
22-174931 11/02/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE F277  NR  11/02/2022 05:40:11
22-174937 11/02/2022 04:55 ABANDONED 2412 CERRILLOS RD A213  CNR 11/02/2022 06:37:43
22-174943 11/02/2022 05:43 BURGLARY OF 525 W ZIA RD A229  NR  11/02/2022 07:39:00
22-174946 11/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3140-A CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  11/02/2022 06:59:52
22-174947 11/02/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1004 CALLE FELIZ A258  NR  11/02/2022 07:03:11
22-174949 11/02/2022 06:16 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  11/02/2022 07:14:00
22-174952 11/02/2022 06:24 CRIMINAL 1651 GALISTEO ST A303  CNR 11/02/2022 07:14:28
22-174958 11/02/2022 06:39 CHECK 2019-A4 GALISTEO ST A303  AS  11/02/2022 07:30:50
22-174962 11/02/2022 06:54 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  NR  11/02/2022 08:16:10
22-174976 11/02/2022 07:31 CLOSE PATROL 450 LA MADERA ST T62   NR  11/02/2022 08:18:09
22-174979 11/02/2022 07:31 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST A213  R   11/02/2022 08:10:45
22-174980 11/02/2022 07:35 CLOSE PATROL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S405  NR  11/02/2022 08:17:53
22-174981 11/02/2022 07:38 SUSPICIOUS 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 11/02/2022 08:07:44
22-174986 11/02/2022 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP 313 CAMINO ALIRE T62   CI  11/02/2022 08:08:28
22-174990 11/02/2022 07:57 ATTEMPT TO AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN A307  NC  11/02/2022 08:20:23

Total Number of Events Listed: 261
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2022-011489 11/01/2022 00:28 B&E     2707 CERRILLOS RD C316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2022-011490 11/01/2022 04:49 ALARMBU
S

1202 W ALAMEDA ST C280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2022-011491 11/01/2022 06:16 BURGLAR
Y

3004 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011492 11/01/2022 07:32 STOLENM
V

2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011493 11/01/2022 08:46 STOLENM
V

2520-A CAMINO ENTRADA A266  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011495 11/01/2022 09:14 RAL     6525 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011496 11/01/2022 09:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011497 11/01/2022 08:48 MISSING W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011498 11/01/2022 08:53 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011499 11/01/2022 09:47 BURGLAR
Y

875 W SAN MATEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011500 11/01/2022 10:05 LARCENY 3368 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011501 11/01/2022 09:40 FRAUD   1121 DON JUAN ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011502 11/01/2022 10:10 LARCENY 2631 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011503 11/01/2022 10:12 CHILDABU 1801-Q158 ESPINACITAS ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011504 11/01/2022 10:30 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011505 11/01/2022 11:45 INJANIMA 1715 W ALAMEDA ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011506 11/01/2022 11:05 LARCENY 2218-706 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011507 11/01/2022 12:28 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-011508 11/01/2022 11:12 BURGMV  1333-R PACHECO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011509 11/01/2022 12:12 INJANIMA 1260 SILER RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011510 11/01/2022 12:11 CRUELTY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011511 11/01/2022 13:40 STRAY   900-BLK DON MIGUEL PL S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011512 11/01/2022 11:51 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011513 11/01/2022 08:19 DOGBITE 5999 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011514 11/01/2022 12:21 WELFARE 118 N EL RANCHO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011516 11/01/2022 15:28 STRAY   TRADES WEST RD/SILER 
RD

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011517 11/01/2022 16:01 WARRANT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011518 11/01/2022 16:05 CRIMDAM
A

341 PRINCE AVE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-011519 11/01/2022 16:59 IPBURGMV 2501 CERRILLOS RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-011520 11/01/2022 16:54 DOGBITE 422 VERA DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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2022-011521 11/01/2022 16:37 BURGLAR
Y

1826 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011522 11/01/2022 15:53 ASSTDEPT 4676 CONTENTA RIDGE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-011523 11/01/2022 17:12 STOLENM
V

4201-43 AIRPORT RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011524 11/01/2022 15:50 STRAY   2218-407 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011525 11/01/2022 18:35 ROBBERY 3500 CONSTELLATION DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-011526 11/01/2022 18:21 SUICIDE 1024 FLORA DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011527 11/01/2022 18:50 SHOPLIFT 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-011528 11/01/2022 16:30 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-011529 11/01/2022 17:09 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-011530 11/01/2022 21:43 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-011531 11/01/2022 19:41 BURGMV  905 CAMINO RANCHITOS F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011532 11/02/2022 00:06 CARDIAC 3237 RODEO RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-011533 11/02/2022 02:49 ALARMBU
S

1628 SAINT MICHAELS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011534 11/02/2022 07:31 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

Total Number of Events Listed:  44
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